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Rose Grenadine
Rose des sables
Rouge tulipe
Rouge laque de Chine
Vert fenouil

Citron vert

Vert brin d’herbe
Vert résine

Sable

Vieil or

Blé

Créme

Sahara

Camel

Ecru

Boiseries ombrées

DMC
760
353
3801
304
989
704
702
3013
677
783
3821
712
738
437
Ecru
105
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